



Serving Suggestion



Serving Suggestion

Nutrition Facts	
About 7 servings per container	
Serving size	1 cup (249g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	240
% Daily Value *	
Total Fat 16g	21%
Saturated Fat 7g	35%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 35mg	12%
Sodium 950mg	41%
Total Carbohydrate 19g	7%
Dietary Fiber 4g	14%
Total Sugars 7g	
Includes < 1g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 6g	
Vitamin D 0.8mcg	4%
Calcium 100mg	8%
Iron 2.0mg	10%
Potassium 480mg	10%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Customer Reorder Number
NA
Product Code
0267588
Product UPC
NA
Pack Size
2 x 4 LB POUCHES

Case GTIN	Net WT	Gross WT	Case Dimensions	Cube	TI	HI	Total Cases
00072106758840	8.00 lb	8.50 lb	11.375" (L) x 8.125" (W) x 5.75" (H)	0.31 cu ft	20	8	160

INGREDIENTS: GREEN BEANS, MUSHROOMS, HEAVY CREAM, MILK (MILK, VITAMIN D3 ADDED), WATER, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MUSHROOM BASE (MUSHROOMS, SALT, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SUGAR, DRIED ONION AND GARLIC, SOY FLOUR, CORN OIL, MALTODEXTRIN, CULTURED WHEY POWDER, MUSHROOM JUICE CONCENTRATE, XANTHAN GUM, YEAST EXTRACT, NATURAL FLAVORS, DISODIUM INOSINATE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF CANOLA OIL, GARLIC, SPICES, SALT, NISIN PREPARATION (SALT, NISIN [PRESERVATIVE]).

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY.

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT



CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit.

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL
FOR MOST CURRENT INFORMATION.

Date: 11.21.2025	Updated By: Michelle Pesho
Supersedes: 10.10.2025	Update Reason: Nisin addition.



GREEN BEAN MUSHROOM CASSEROLE

Serving Suggestion

Allergen Matrix		
	CONTAINS	USED IN FACILITY
Crustacean	N	N
Egg	N	Y
Fish	N	Y
Milk	Y	Y
Peanut	N	N
Sesame	N	Y
Soy	Y	Y
Tree Nuts	N	Y
Wheat	N	Y

Other Food Sensitivity	
Sulfites	NA

100g Unrounded	
Calcium (mg)	39.68
Carbohydrates (g)	7.50
Cholesterol (mg)	14.13
Calories (kcal)	98.15
Fat (g)	6.56
Saturated Fat (g)	2.99
Trans Fatty Acid (g)	0.16
Dietary Fiber (g)	1.51
Iron (mg)	0.79
Potassium (mg)	194.40
Protein (g)	2.28
Sodium (mg)	381.08
Total Sugars (g)	2.82
Added Sugar (g)	0.20
Vitamin D (mcg)	0.33

Case Label

PERISHABLE – KEEP REFRIGERATED

Green Bean Mushroom Casserole

INGREDIENTS: GREEN BEANS, MUSHROOMS, HEAVY CREAM, MILK (MILK, VITAMIN D3 ADDED), WATER, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MUSHROOM BASE (MUSHROOMS, SALT, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SUGAR, DRIED ONION AND GARLIC, SOY FLOUR, CORN OIL, MALTODEXTRIN, CULTURED WHEY POWDER, MUSHROOM JUICE CONCENTRATE, XANTHAN GUM, YEAST EXTRACT, NATURAL FLAVORS, DISODIUM INOSINATE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF CANOLA OIL, GARLIC, SPICES, SALT, NISIN PREPARATION (SALT, NISIN [PRESERVATIVE]).

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY.
CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT

SANDRIDGE CRAFTED FOODS, MEDINA, OHIO 44256

USE BY:
01/26/26

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CALL 800-627-2523 OR VISIT WWW.SANDRIDGE.COM
Oven: Bake in ovenable tray at 350°F for 20 minutes or until product reaches 165°F. Microwave: Heat in microwave safe dish at 100% power for 3 minutes, stir, then 2 more minutes until product reaches 165°F.

REMOVE FROM POUCH PRIOR TO RETAIL SALE

0267588

7588

2 x 4 LB POUCHES
NET WT. 8 LB (3.63 kg)

Microbiological	
Standard Plate Count	100,000/g
Yeast and Mold:	100/g